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The restaurant from West Fargo offers 15 different menus and drinks on the card at an average $7.4. What User
likes about Marco's Pizza:
after a small mix with a previous order, they quickly and friendly treated the problem. my next order was made
right and omg! absolutely amazing! the crust is perfectly seasoned, the sauce is great! my new favorite pizza
place safe! read more. What User doesn't like about Marco's Pizza:
ill tell you why im not satifeied. | walked in the store today with my family and was frightened by what i saw. a
sign that was very inappropriate rhat seems to be placed by the devil himself. my only wish is that no one will
have to experience the same experience. okay pissa, kinda expensive though. read more. In Marco's Pizza in
West Fargo, they prepare tasty pizza using a time-honored method, served fresh, and you can expect typical
Italian cuisine with classics like pizza and pasta. Moreover, there are delicious American dishes, such as burgers
and grilled meat, They also present tasty South American dishes to you on the menu.
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Marco's Pizza Menu

SIDE BANANA PEPPERS
Side dishes

SIDE BLUE CHEESE
Chicken
CHICKENWINGS

Starters

CHICKEN DIPPERS

Subs

STEAK AND CHEESE BRUNO SUB

Pizza Snacks

CHEESE BREAD

107 cold submarines

ITALIANO SUB

$0.6

$0.6

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

$5.0

Pizzas

Uncategorized

CHICKEN FRESCO PIZZA

Salads

ANTIPASTO SALAD $7.5
CHEF SALAD $7.5

Ingredients Used
CHEESE
ACEITUNAS

$12.0

$12.0

These types of dishes are
being served

PIZZA

BREAD
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Marco's Pizza Menu

Marco s Pizza
675 13th Ave E, West Fargo, ND Opening Hours:
58078, United States
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